Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Amroha

. Batala

. Amritsar

. Jallandhar

1 Syed sadequian was born in.

. Painter

. Builder

. Musician

. Calligrapher

2 The father of abdul rehman chughtai was.... by profession.

. Jahangirabad

. Aurangabad

. Shahjabhanabad
. Akbar abad

3 Ajanta is situated in.......... near the Daccean in India.

. Rain

. Sunlight
. Winter

. Humidity

4 was abundantly available in Persia.

532
534
535
533

5 Egypt remained under control of Persia during.......... B.C.

Interrior Minister, Pakistan

. Education Minister, Pakistan
Foreign Minister of Pakistan
. Cultural Miister Pakistan.

6 In the year 1955........... arranged the first private exhibition of sadequain's paintings.

1965
1966
1964
1963

7 In recent past, the most important digging about Indus Valley was made at kali bangan in.

Silk
Wool
Cotton

Nylon

8 Poor and wealth people of Indus Valley, used to weave ........ in their leisure hourable

Hunting
Reading
gardening
. Travelling

9 Besides paintings, Khalid Igbal was very fond of.

1914
1020
1918
1917

10 The paintings of abdul Rehman chughtai was first exhibited in the year.

France
Belgium
Holland
England

11 In large painting of Shakir Ali, namely 'fight' is with the Government.

1954
1955
1952
1953

12 Sadequai Naqvi broke in heart disease in the year.

1950
1955
1965
1960

13 Ustad Allah Bukhsh was presented Tamgha i Imtiaz in the year.

Square

14 According to Buddhism, A stopa is built in the shape of.... Cupola
. Rectangle

. Triangle

Health

Food

. Domestic Affairs
. Foreign Affairs

15 The Egyptian ministry for........... was headed by Toto.
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16

17

18

19

20

Haji Mohammad Shareef was borne at........

According to Buddhism......... is considered sacred.

Paintings done on glass with synthetic colours or water proof colour in called.

Most of the staps discovered from Mohenjo Daro and Harappa are made up of .

For building purpose deodar wood, had been inported from:

A. Jalendhar
. Amritsar

. Dehli

. Jassamine

B
D
A. Rose
B
C. Sunflower

. Gouache
. Tempera painting

. Collage

Iron
Stone

clay
. Syria

. Palestine
Iraq
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